Toyo Tires F1600 Championship

Peter Jackson Trophy Races Sorted on Best Lap time
F1600 Shannonville Motorsports Park 2.470 km ._._.

P2 - Practice 08/07/2017 08:53- ......

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:55:22

Pos PIC No. Name Class Best Tm Lap Diff Total Tm Laps Hometown Club  Make Sponsor
1 1 33 Danby Crowder F1600A 1:11.356 14 17:33.363 14  Odessa ON StLAC 2013 Spectrum 014\Honda Gearhead Motorsports
2 2 3 Ben Hurst F1600A 111621 11 0.265 16:50.708 13 Oakville ON BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR/ Piper Racecars
3 1 59 Stephen Adams F1600B 1:11.884 12 0.528  17:04.061 13 Courtice ON BEMC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  Flagship Racing Services
4 2 35 James Lindsay F1600B 1:12.841 13 1485 17:58.178 14  Waterford ON BARC 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford
5 3 5 David Taylor F1600A 1:13.035 7 1.679 11:01.668 8  Waterdown ON BARC 1999 Van Diemen RF99\Honda  Vallis Motor Sport
6 4 42  Keith Lobban F1600A 1:13.688 13 2332 18.01.000 13 Caledon ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Hondz ~ Deep Thought
7 3 54  Byron Leis F1600B 1:14.364 13 3.008 16:57.174 13 Waterloo ON DAC 1992 Reynard 92FF\Ford SPH Engineering
8 4 41 Steve Bodrug F1600B 1114561 11 3.205 17:08.291 13 Mississauga ON VARAC 1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford  SJB Racing
9 5 25 Mike Lee F1600B 1:14.870 4 3.514 6:55.740 5 East York ON BARC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  Blue Gates Productions
10 5 23  Steve Wagland F1600A 1:15.308 5 3952 16:51.278 11 Hamilton ON BARC 2012 Piper DF5\Honda Burloak Cycle, Jones Tool and Macl
1" 6 28 Ross Smith F1600A 1116406 7 5050 17:21.638 13 Pointe ClaireQC ~ VARAC 2001 Van Diemen RF01\Hondz
12 6 96 Noel Castell F1600B 1:17.498 10 6.142  17:32.342 10  Waterloo ON BARC 1974 Zink Z10\Ford Airbiz Racing
13 7 12 Graham Lobban F1600B 1:22454 3 11.098 6:04.231 4 Cambridge ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Honda ~ Grand River Physiotherapy
Announcements

Session Ended Early due to On Track Incident

Orbits
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann
Clerk of the Course: Terry Dale www.mylaps.com
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Toyo Tires F1600 Championship

Peter Jackson Trophy Races

.

F1600 Shannonville Motorsports Park 2.470 km . .
P2 - Practice 08/07/2017 08:53- . . .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:55:22 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:13.770 +0.929 9:13:20.350 4 1:14.870 9:00:50.463
(33) Danby Crowder p5 1:27.449 +12.579 9:02:17.912
1 8:56:53.388 (5) David Taylor
2 1:18.061 +6.705 8:58:11.449 1 8:57:18.449 (23) Steve Wagland
3 1:14.115 +2.759 8:59:25.564 2 1:13.753 +0.718 8:58:32.202 1 8:56:52.783
4 1:12.477 +1.121 9:00:38.041 3 1:32.618 +19.583 9:00:04.820 2 1:20.869 +5.561 8:58:13.652
5 1:13.269 +1.913 9:01:51.310 4 1:13.059 +0.024 9:01:17.879 3 1:17.363 +2.055 8:59:31.015
6 1:13.112 +1.756 9:03:04.422 5 1:13.238 +0.203 9:02:31.117 4 1:15.736 +0.428 9:00:46.751
7 1:12.445 +1.089 9:04:16.867 6 1:13.766 +0.731 9:03:44.883 5 1:15.308 9:02:02.059
8 1:25.802 +14.446 9:05:42.669 7 1:13.035 9:04:57.918 6 1:15.787 +0.479 9:03:17.846
9 1:12.344 +0.988 9:06:55.013 p8 1:25.922 +12.887 9:06:23.840 7 1:17.053 +1.745 9:04:34.899
10 1:12.017 +0.661 9:08:07.030 8 1:17.077 +1.769 9:05:51.976
1" 1:11.813 +0.457 9:09:18.843 (42) Keith Lobban P9 3:01.738 +1:46.430 9:08:53.714
12 1:13.615 +2.259 9:10:32.458 1 8:56:57.154 10 1:41.104 +25.796 9:10:34.818
13 1:11.721 +0.365 9:11:44.179 2 1:31.378 +17.690 8:58:28.532 p11 1:38.632 +23.324 9:12:13.450
14 1:11.356 9:12:55.535 3 1:27.804 +14.116 8:59:56.336
4 1:24.702 +11.014 9:01:21.038 (28) Ross Smith
(3) Ben Hurst 5 1:42.554 +28.866 9:03:03.592 1 8:56:58.770
pl 8:57:32.484 6 1:27.745 +14.057 9:04:31.337 2 1:25.592 +9.186 8:58:24.362
2 1:26.025 +14.404 8:58:58.509 7 1:22.306 +8.618 9:05:53.643 3 1:19.547 +3.141 8:59:43.909
3 1:13.422 +1.801 9:00:11.931 8 1:16.117 +2.429 9:07:09.760 4 1:18.742 +2.336 9:01:02.651
4 1:12.815 +1.194 9:01:24.746 9 1:15.379 +1.691 9:08:25.139 5 1:19.284 +2.878 9:02:21.935
5 1:12.169 +0.548 9:02:36.915 10 1:14.213 +0.525 9:09:39.352 6 1:17.353 +0.947 9:03:39.288
6 1:12.316 +0.695 9:03:49.231 1 1:14.268 +0.580 9:10:53.620 7 1:16.406 9:04:55.694
7 1:12.261 +0.640 9:05:01.492 12 1:15.864 +2.176 9:12:09.484 8 1:20.228 +3.822 9:06:15.922
8 1:12.056 +0.435 9:06:13.548 13 1:13.688 9:13:23.172 9 1:18.489 +2.083 9:07:34.411
9 1:12.097 +0.476 9:07:25.645 10 1:18.771 +2.365 9:08:53.182
10 1:11.691 +0.070 9:08:37.336 (54) Byron Leis 1 1:16.768 +0.362 9:10:09.950
1 1:11.621 9:09:48.957 1 8:57:05.828 12 1:16.520 +0.114 9:11:26.470
12 1:11.914 +0.293 9:11:00.871 2 1:20.713 +6.349 8:58:26.541 13 1:17.340 +0.934 9:12:43.810
13 1:12.009 +0.388 9:12:12.880 3 1:17.397 +3.033 8:59:43.938
4 1:18.932 +4.568 9:01:02.870 (96) Noel Castell
(59) Stephen Adams 5 1:16.694 +2.330 9:02:19.564 1 9:00:34.400
1 8:56:59.997 6 1:14.942 +0.578 9:03:34.506 2 1:27.278 +9.780 9:02:01.678
2 1:18.592 +6.708 8:58:18.589 7 1:14.958 +0.594 9:04:49.464 3 1:22.638 +5.140 9:03:24.316
3 1:58.353 +46.469 9:00:16.942 8 1:16.596 +2.232 9:06:06.060 4 1:23.364 +5.866 9:04:47.680
4 1:14.509 +2.625 9:01:31.451 9 1:15.069 +0.705 9:07:21.129 5 1:23.774 +6.276 9:06:11.454
5 1:13.196 +1.312 9:02:44.647 10 1:14.526 +0.162 9:08:35.655 6 1:26.387 +8.889 9:07:37.841
6 1:14.008 +2.124 9:03:58.655 1 1:14.677 +0.313 9:09:50.332 7 1:21.071 +3.573 9:08:58.912
7 1:12.905 +1.021 9:05:11.560 12 1:14.650 +0.286 9:11:04.982 8 1:19.723 +2.225 9:10:18.635
8 1:12.759 +0.875 9:06:24.319 13 1:14.364 9:12:19.346 9 1:18.381 +0.883 9:11:37.016
9 1:12.442 +0.558 9:07:36.761 10 1:17.498 9:12:54.514
10 1:12.974 +1.090 9:08:49.735 (41) Steve Bodrug
1" 1:12.458 +0.574 9:10:02.193 1 8:56:54.609 (12) Graham Lobban
12 1:11.884 9:11:14.077 2 1:17.772 +3.211 8:58:12.381 1 8:56:51.300
13 1:12.156 +0.272 9:12:26.233 3 1:15.823 +1.262 8:59:28.204 2 1:25.745 +3.291 8:58:17.045
4 1:16.136 +1.575 9:00:44.340 3 1:22.454 8:59:39.499
(35) James Lindsay 5 1:15.511 +0.950 9:01:59.851 p4 1:46.904 +24.450 9:01:26.403
1 8:57:05.139 6 1:15.993 +1.432 9:03:15.844
2 1:20.041 +7.200 8:58:25.180 7 1:19.371 +4.810 9:04:35.215
3 1:16.077 +3.236 8:59:41.257 8 1:15.972 +1.411 9:05:51.187
4 1:18.791 +5.950 9:01:00.048 9 1:15.213 +0.652 9:07:06.400
5 1:14.858 +2.017 9:02:14.906 10 1:16.617 +2.056 9:08:23.017
6 1:15.305 +2.464 9:03:30.211 1 1:14.561 9:09:37.578
7 1:13.595 +0.754 9:04:43.806 12 1:18.311 +3.750 9:10:55.889
8 1:14.250 +1.409 9:05:58.056 pi3 1:34.574 +20.013 9:12:30.463
9 1:14.023 +1.182 9:07:12.079
10 1:13.997 +1.156 9:08:26.076 (25) Mike Lee
1 1:13.864 +1.023 9:09:39.940 1 8:56:59.159
12 1:13.799 +0.958 9:10:53.739 2 1:20.211 +5.341 8:58:19.370
13 1:12.841 9:12:06.580 3 1:16.223 +1.353 8:59:35.593
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